Offense: 1st Team
Name

Jared Hunter
Adam Mayer
Derek Hutton
Kenny Quarders
Josiah Wegner
Quinn Larson
Chris Puliot
Nathan Moen
Nate Martin

Ben Adams

Offense 2nd Team
Name

Donovan Ralston
Parker Steen
Trenton Klein
Garrett Haller Jr.
Sam Nelson
Matthew Benson
Tyler Marcinske
Walker Grenier
Chris Koteras
Bryce Highstrom

Defense: 1st Team
Name

Trevor Dextor
Noah Mortel
Elijah Whitman
Jared Weisser
Trent Strapon
Bucky Nelson
Joe Chucka
Austin North
Brady Vig
Michael Slagel
Tyler Baker

Defense: 2nd Team
Name

Ethan Luedtke
Paul Manka
Michael Koslaski
Calven Zakovec
Carter Chafer
Jordan Kochelman
John Dalsveen
Austin Hamack
Andrew Eddy
Mason Barth

School

Luck

Prairie Farm
Luck

Prairie Farm
Siren
Prairie Farm
Luck

Prairie Farm
Siren

Bruce

School
Bruce

Luck
Prairie Farm
New Auburn
Luck

Northwood/Solon Sp.

Birchwood

Northwood/Solon Sp.

New Auburn
Siren

School

Luck

Luck

Prairie Farm
Bruce

Luck

Prairie Farm
Birchwood
New Auburn

Northwood/Solon Sp.

Prairie Farm
New Auburn

School

Northwood/Solon Sp.

Birchwood
Siren
Mellen
Bruce
Bruce
Siren

Luck
Birchwood

Northwood/Solon Sp.

Position
C
G
G
TE
TE
QB
RB
RB
uT
uT

Position
C
G
G
TE
TE
QB
RB
RB
uT
uT

Position
DT
DT
DT
DT
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
uT

Position
DT
DT
DT
DT
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB

Year
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.

Year
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.

Year
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Year
Sr.
Fr.

Jr.
Sr.

So.
Jr.
Sr.

HT
6'3"
&
&
&

510"
5'9"
6'1"

5'8"

HT
6'2"
6'

5!8"

6'6"
6
5'8"
510"

HT
61"
67"
6'3"
6'3"
510"
5"
61"

5'9"
57"

HT
510"
57"

6'1"
6'2"
5'6'
5'9"
57"

250
210
250
170

155
165
175

140

295
250
245

190
145
165
180

225
200
295
190
225
145
190

130
135

285
140

205
185

150
145
140
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